Products

Equities

German equities

International equities

Securitised derivatives
Leverage products

Warrants

Factor certificates

Knock-out warrants

Investment products

With capital protection

Capital protection products with coupon
Uncapped capital protection certificates
Without capital protection

Credit linked notes

Reverse convertibles

Discount certificates

Express certificates

Bonus certificates

Tracker certificates

Outperformance and capped
outperformance certificates

Bonds
German government bonds
Government bonds (developed countries)

Government bonds (emerging markets)

Sub-sovereign, agency and supranational
bonds

Mortgage bonds

Corporate bonds

Other bonds

Participation certificates
Mutual funds

Exchange-Traded Products

2/2

(EUR million)

1.111,7
788,3
3234

2.223,2

1.294,2
3325
2411
7205
929,1

9,7
0,0
9,7
9194
27,9
85,6
4445
50,6
2229
85,4
2,5
7838
94,3
83,4
35,6
53,8
10,3
487,3
19,1
4,0
126,7

1.159,5

Stuttgart stock exchange trading volume September 2019

previous month|
(percent)

-4,98
+3,15
-20,29
-23,55
-28,27
-16,40
-14,38
-35,95
-15,85
-3,77
-100,00
-3,47
-15,96
+13,23
+5,74
-15,58
-10,26
-21,01
-30,28
+217,57
-9,09
+25,71
-9,10
+18,60
-18,53
-45,84
-12,41
-20,31
+18,00
-13,92

-10,97

previous year

(percent)

+4,68
+6,96
-0,48
-4,62
-8,84
-23,93
+27,10
-9,12
+1,96
+7,47
-100,00
+8,60
+1,90
+151,98
-18,32
+11,42
+8,91
-9,65
-4,13
-51,93
-13,37
+174,45
+15,87
+4,98
-57,84
-55,04
-18,78
+37,00
-12,13
+26,66

+119,23

11.107,1
7.807,0
3.300,1

ZLSJe), 2

12.257,9
2.879,3
1.951,5
7.427,1
9.721,3

97,4
0,6
96,8
9.623,9
164,3
865,6
4.596,5
514,1
2.497,4
960,1
25,9
8.183,4
591,0
714,5
349,8
523,1
179,1
5.644,3
181,6
64,1
1.197,3

8.614,6

-8,31
-11,53
+0,33
-11,35
-14,09
-24,57
-20,50
-7,12
-7,65
-9,76
-67,22
-8,77
-7,63
+43,34
-34,93
-0,17
-6,57
-12,26
+0,71
+33,96
-4,85
+44,32
+34,58
+8,60
-18,11
-0,88
-11,14
+9,06
-29,76
+11,48

+17,13

Borse
Stuttgart



